Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 4
19.3.2010 - 10:35

Women, 200m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

2 SMILIJKOVIC, Maja

3 OLAH, Jelena

4 MARJANOVIC, Jovanka
5 GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana

6 MATIC, Marina

7 APOSTOLOVIC, Sanja

Heat 2 of 3

2 BANJANIN, Natasa

3 GRBIC, Milica

4 DRAGANOV C, Stefanija
5 CVETKOVIC, Andjela

6 KRALUS, Danijela

7 TAPIC, Milica

Heat 3 of 3

KOVACEVIC, Teodora
DRAGIN, Jovana
VUJATOV, Dejana
BOGDANOVIC, Jovana
IVANOVIC, Dragana
GRUIC, Milica

BOJIC, Milana

NOoO O WNPE

YB

93 Leskovac
95 Vojvodina
91 Vojvodina

92 Partizan
96 Becej
93 Partizan

94  Vojvodina

95 Partizan
94  Proleter
97 Vojvodina
95 Proleter
95 Vracar

95 Vojvodina
92 Profesional

94  Novi Sad
92 Dinamo
95 Partizan
95 Beograd
94 1l.april

3:10.00
2:50.88
2:35.07
2:46.57
3:01.97
3:24.93

3:06.02
2:48.49
2:33.40
2:44.41
2:55.32
3:20.83

NT
3:03.93
2:47.67
2:27.26
2:40.97
2:51.20
3:13.68
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